

ITEM N0:4492

APPLICATION: 99-13 Chevy Silverado 1500/2500/3500 - Reg.Cab

(ATTENTION)

- 1. Please read this installation instruction before installing this part. When install it, please pay attention to protecting your vehicles.
- 2. When you use it, please check this parts at a fix time-lapse, such as one month or two month.

(PARTS LIST)

No	Name	Photo	Qty	Remarks	No	Name	Photo	Qty	Remarks
1	Mount bracket		4	Lateral symmetry	\square	Hex Bolt		6	M10x35
0	Mount bracket	E A	2	Lateral symmetry		Lock washer	Ø	6	M10
3	Mount bracket		2		Ø	Flat washer	0	6	M10
4	Mount bracket	0 0	2		\bigcirc	Hex nut	9	6	M10
5	Hex Bolt		4	M12*50 Teeth long:30	(14)	"T"Bolt		4	
6	Hex Bolt		2	M12*50	(15)	Flat washer	0	16	M6
Ø	Lock washer	Ø	6	M12	6	LOCK NUT	Ŷ	16	M6
8	Flat washer	0	6	M12					
9	Hex nut		6	M12					



